GMCAIR HVAC SYSTEM&EQUIPMENT LLC
www.gmcairgrille.com - sales@gmcairgrille.com
1 ONE WAY CURVED BLADE CEILING
SIDEWALL SUPPLY
DESCRIPTION:
B21 : Supply type one way stamped curved blade face. One way deflection.
MATERIAL:
Steel construction.

5 ONE WAY CURVED BLADE CEILING
SIDEWALL SUPPLY
ORDER CODES
B21 Y 28 PKD RAL9010 VD W 200X100
 Y: Horizantel Blade     W: Neck Size
D: Vertical Blade     C: Frame Size
                       00: without Mounting
22: Frame=22mm
28: Frame=28mm VD: Screw Mounting
32: Frame=32mm
   ST: Spring Mounting
000: without Damper 00: without coating
EL: Satin Aluminium
PKD: Parallel Blade Damper RAL----: Powder Coated RAL